., Company Search

MadeSimple*

Peter Thomas Bigg

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode CO9 1HZ

Date of birth August 1957
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

JUNGLE ADVENTURE LIMITED

NO ESSEX INCINERATOR LIMITED
THE SASSI PIG LIMITED

CLAPP TRAPP PRODUCTIONS
LIMITED

CLAPP TRAPP PRODUCTIONS
LIMITED

1A PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

1A PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

Peter Thomas Bigg

Number

Number

07443608
10870282
09084366
03134187

03134187

02739938
02739938

BRITISH ADVERTISING BROADCAST 01154411

AWARDS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Page 1/1

902205712

902205712
The Maltings Rosemary Lane

Halstead

Essex
British

App. Date

App. Date

23/05/2019
18/07/2017
12/06/2014
05/08/1998

05/12/1995

14/08/1992
14/08/1992

31/12/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date
26/10/2021
05/09/2022

24/11/1997
01/12/1997

01/04/2003

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director

Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



