Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced

Peter Thomas Bigg 902205712

Director Information

Title Mr Honours

Name Peter Thomas Bigg Number 902205712

Postcode CO9 1HZ Address The Maltings Rosemary Lane

Halstead

Rationality Essex British

Date of birth August 1957

Total current 0

directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number Company Status App. Date Res. Date Position

N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name JUNGLE ADVENTURE LIMITED NO ESSEX INCINERATOR LIMITED THE SASSI PIG LIMITED CLAPP TRAPP PRODUCTIONS	Number 07443608 10870282 09084366 03134187	Company Status Active - Accounts Filed Active - Accounts Filed Company is dissolved Company is dissolved	App. Date 23/05/2019 18/07/2017 12/06/2014 05/08/1998	Res. Date 26/10/2021 05/09/2022	Position Director Director Director Company
LIMITED CLAPP TRAPP PRODUCTIONS LIMITED 1A PRODUCTIONS LIMITED	03134187	Company is dissolved Active - Accounts Filed	05/12/1995	24/11/1997	Secretary Director
1A PRODUCTIONS LIMITED	02739938	Active - Accounts Filed	14/08/1992	01/12/1997	Company Secretary
BRITISH ADVERTISING BROADCAST AWARDS LIMITED	01154411	Active - Accounts Filed	31/12/1991	01/04/2003	Company Secretary